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Anlage
Oberriederstr. 4, 79199 Kirchzarten
T 07661-1418 info@tennis-kirchzarten.de

Sportwart/in
Morlock, Sebastian
T 015123025576 sebastian.morlock@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Eckmann, Julian
T 0175 3796230 eckmann.julian@gmail.com
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Damen 50 (4er) Samstag 1

MF: Bettina Engemann

m 01705996735; bc.engemann@web.de

Damen 50 (4er) Mittwoch 2
MF: Barbara Schuster; T 07661 2298
barbara.l.schuster@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Engemann, Bettina
Ganswein, Gisela
Lorenz, Petra

Lickert, Monika
Albert, Christiane
Graffa, Beate
Strothe, Katja
Spietenborg, Ruth
Strecker, Cordula
Jautz, Monika
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Veil, Kirsten
Riedmiiller, Ursula
Fix, Martina
Hoegl, Gabriele
FuR, Ellen

21 Eckmann, Ursula
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Rohmer-Litzmann, Annette

Rommelfangen, Ulrike
Zimmermann, Gunnel
Dr. Schuster, Barbara
Rombach, Franziska

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26601005
25401446
26501196
26750682
25701385
26290681
24901419
26901121
26850565
26101257
25801333
25501634
25401637
25650725
27350334
27351428
26401248
26201108
24801406
27351818
25601372

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,8
LK14,4
LK14,6
LK14,8
LK15,3
LK15,6
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK18,6
LK21,4
LK22,1
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK22,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,8
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